D a t a s h e e tD a t a s h e e t
TS-TWN Series
Thermowells
Overview
The TS-TWN series thermowells are compatible with
TS-D2X and TS-D2yyy, Nema4x Duct & Immersion
sensors. They are available in 304 series, 316 series
stainless steel, as well as in a wide range of lengths.
Model Selection
TS-TWN30402 50mm (2”) 304 SS well, 1/2” NPT
TS-TWN30404 100mm (4”) 304 SS well, 1/2” NPT
TS-TWN30406 150mm (6”) 304 SS well, 1/2” NPT
TS-TWN30408 200mm (8”) 304 SS well, 1/2” NPT
TS-TWN31602 50mm (2”) 316 SS well, 1/2” NPT
TS-TWN31604 100mm (4”) 316 SS well, 1/2” NPT
TS-TWN31606 150mm (6”) 316 SS well, 1/2” NPT
TS-TWN31608 200mm (8”) 316 SS well, 1/2” NPT
TS-TWB304050 50mm (2”) 304 SS well, 1/2" BSPT
TS-TWB304100 100mm (4”) 304 SS well, 1/2" BSPT
TS-TWB304150 150mm (6”) 304 SS well, 1/2" BSPT
TS-TWB304200 200mm (8”) 304 SS well, 1/2" BSPT
Global (Europe excluded)
Europe only
TS-TWN2/3
Product Specifications